50mm, 70mm,
and 90mm LED
modules available
with filter rings,
shielding cylinders,
and filter media.
Modular International
LED Modules
Modular International, Inc.    412-734-9000    www.modularinternational.com
 50mm LED Modules
Modular International, Inc.  |  1-412-734-9000  |  www.modularinternational.com REV. 01-30-241
Modular Multiples®
The Original Multiple Lamp Family of Fixtures
Model Number Watts Beam Angle CRI Delivered
Lumens
Lumens
per watt
LED-506-17 6 17° 90+ 836 139
LED-506-30 6 30° 90+ 853 142
LED-506-40 6 40° 90+ 825 137
LED-506-55 6 55° 90+ 744 124
LED-508-17 8 17° 90+ 1,115 139
LED-508-30 8 30° 90+ 1,036 129
LED-508-40 8 40° 90+ 1,048 131
LED-508-55 8 55° 90+ 993 124
LED-510-17 10 17° 90+ 1,350 135
LED-510-30 10 30° 90+ 1,260 126
LED-510-40 10 40° 90+ 1,268 126
LED-510-55 10 55° 90+ 1,209 120
LED-511-17 11 17° 90+ 1,488 135
LED-511-30 11 30° 90+ 1,397 127
LED-511-40 11 40° 90+ 1,404 127
LED-511-55 11 55° 90+ 1,328 121
LED-512-17 12 17° 90+ 1,488 135
LED-512-30 12 30° 90+ 1,397 127
LED-512-40 12 40° 90+ 1,404 127
LED-512-55 12 55° 90+ 1,328 121
Model # example: LED-506-17
Lumen Maintenance
Ambient
Temp. TM-21

LED-512-55
1 m 2 m 3 m 4 m 5 m 6 m 7 m 8 m 9 m 10 m 11 m 12 m 13 m 14 m 15 m 16 m 17 m 18 m 19 m 20 m
3.3 ft 6.6 ft 9.8 ft 13.1 ft 16.4 ft 19.7 ft 23.0 ft 26.2 ft 29.5 ft 32.8 ft 36.1 ft 39.4 ft 42.7 ft 5.9 ft 49.2 ft 52.5 ft 55.8 ft 59.1 ft 62.3 ft 65.6 ft
1751 lx 438 lx 195 lx 109 lx 70 lx 49 lx 36 lx 27 lx 22 lx 18 lx 14 lx 12 lx 10 lx 9 lx 8 lx  lx 6 lx 5 lx 5 lx 4 lx
162.7 fc 40.7 fc 18.1 fc 10.2 fc 6.5 fc 4.5 fc 3.3 fc 2.5 fc 2.0 fc 1.6 fc 1.3 fc 1.1 fc 1.0 fc 0.8 fc 0.7 fc 0.6 fc 0.6 fc 0.5 fc 0.5 fc 0.4 fc
Beam Details
All information shown below measured with filter ring installed. Filter media and shielding options available.
Modular International, Inc.  |  1-412-734-9000  |  www.modularinternational.com REV. 01-30-243
 70mm LED Modules
Modular Multiples®
The Original Multiple Lamp Family of Fixtures
Model Number Watts Beam Angle CRI Delivered
Lumens
Lumens
per watt
LED-712-20 12 20° 90+ 1,763 146
LED-712-30 12 30° 90+ 1,752 146
LED-712-40 12 40° 90+ 1,652 137
LED-712-55 12 55° 90+ 1,715 142
LED-714-20 14 20° 90+ 1,957 139
LED-714-30 14 30° 90+ 1,931 137
LED-714-40 14 40° 90+ 1,834 131
LED-714-55 14 55° 90+ 1,910 136
LED-716-20 16 20° 90+ 2,214 138
LED-716-30 16 30° 90+ 2,182 136
LED-716-40 16 40° 90+ 2,080 130
LED-716-55 16 55° 90+ 2,155 134
LED-720-20 20 20° 90+ 2,746 137
LED-720-30 20 30° 90+ 2,671 133
LED-720-40 20 40° 90+ 2,533 126
LED-720-55 20 55° 90+ 2,656 132
Model # example: LED-712-20
Lumen Maintenance
Ambient
Temp. TM-21

3.3 ft 6.6 ft 9.8 ft 13.1 ft 16.4 ft 19.7 ft 23.0 ft 26.2 ft 29.5 ft 32.8 ft 36.1 ft 39.4 ft 42.7 ft 5.9 ft 49.2 ft 52.5 ft 55.8 ft 59.1 ft 62.3 ft 65.6 ft
3546 lx 886 lx 394 lx 222 lx 142 lx 98 lx 72 lx 55 lx 44 lx 35 lx 29 lx 25 lx 21 lx 18 lx 16 lx 14 lx 12 lx 11 lx 10 lx 9 lx
329.4 fc 82.3 fc 36.6 fc 20.6 fc 13.2 fc 9.1 fc 6.7 fc 5.1 fc 4.1 fc 3.3 fc 2.7 fc 2.3 fc 1.9 fc 1.7 fc 1.5 fc 1.3 fc 1.1 fc 1.0 fc 0.9 fc 0.8 fc
Beam Details
All information shown below measured with filter ring installed. Filter media and shielding options available.
Modular Multiples®
The Original Multiple Lamp Family of Fixtures
Modular International, Inc.  |  1-412-734-9000  |  www.modularinternational.com REV. 01-30-245
 90mm LED Modules
Modular Multiples®
The Original Multiple Lamp Family of Fixtures
Model Number Watts Beam Angle CRI Delivered
Lumens
Lumens
per watt
LED-920-35 20 35° 90+ 3,028 151
LED-920-45 20 45° 90+ 2,993 149
LED-920-60 20 60° 90+ 3,019 151
LED-920-90 20 90° 90+ 3,112 156
LED-926-35 26 35° 90+ 3,868 148
LED-926-45 26 45° 90+ 3,813 146
LED-926-60 26 60° 90+ 3,871 148
LED-926-90 26 90° 90+ 3,985 153
LED-929-35 29 35° 90+ 4,264 147
LED-929-45 29 45° 90+ 4,190 144
LED-929-60 29 60° 90+ 4,272 147
LED-929-90 29 90° 90+ 4,406 152
LED-932-35 32 35° 90+ 4,645 145
LED-932-45 32 45° 90+ 4,575 142
LED-932-60 32 60° 90+ 4,652 145
LED-932-90 32 90° 90+ 4,819 151
LED-935-35 35 35° 90+ 5,034 143
LED-935-45 35 45° 90+ 4,986 142
LED-935-60 35 60° 90+ 5,095 145
LED-935-90 35 90° 90+ 5,224 149
Model # example: LED-920-35
Lumen Maintenance
Ambient
Temp. TM-21